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APRILIA

TUONO V4 FACTORY 1100

For the fastest and sportiest
naked ever, a direct descendant
of the RSV4, four-time world SBK
champion, a new evolutionary
step has arrived which allows
exceptional levels of performance
to be achieved. The new,
sophisticated electronic
management includes an
advanced dynamic controls
package with aprc, cornering abs,
pit limiter and cruise control the
inimitable 175 HP V4 earns
EURO 4 approval, without
sacrificing any of its superb
performance. Improved
suspension and brakes.

Technical details

Dimensions (length / wheelbase / width):

Seat height:

Weight:

Fuel tank capacity:

Fuel consumption (/100 km):
CO2 emission (g/km):
Engine:

Cooling type:

Engine capacity cm? / Valves:
Engine power Kw @ rpm:
Engine torque @ rpm:
Cylinder / Cylinder diameter:
Stroke / Compression ratio:
Starter:

Transmission:

Front suspension travel:

The rear suspension travel:
Front wheel:

Rear wheel:

2070 /1452 /810

837

209

17.9

7.2

170

DOHC 65° V4
Liquid-cooled
1077 /4

129 @ 11350
121 @ 9000
4/81x52.3
4/13.6:1
Electric

MT6

120

129
120/70/17
200/55/17

Price starting from: 19299 EUR
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Price with VAT. Price is shown only for informative purposes and may be changed without
notification.
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