APRILIA TUONO V4 FACTORY 1100



For the fastest and sportiest naked ever, a direct descendant of the RSV4, four-time world SBK champion, a new evolutionary step has arrived which allows exceptional levels of performance to be achieved. The new, sophisticated electronic management includes an advanced dynamic controls package with aprc, cornering abs, pit limiter and cruise control the inimitable 175 HP V4 earns EURO 4 approval, without sacrificing any of its superb performance. Improved suspension and brakes.

Colors

Technical details

roomitour dotails	
Dimensions (length / wheelbase / width):	2070 / 1452 / 810
Seat height:	837
Weight:	209
Fuel tank capacity:	17.9
Fuel consumption (l/100 km):	7.2
CO2 emission (g/km):	170
Engine:	DOHC 65° V4
Cooling type:	Liquid-cooled
Engine capacity cm³ / Valves:	1077 / 4
Engine power Kw @ rpm:	129 @ 11350
Engine torque @ rpm:	121 @ 9000
Cylinder / Cylinder diameter:	4 / 81 x 52.3
Stroke / Compression ratio:	4 / 13.6:1
Starter:	Electric
Transmission:	MT6
Front suspension travel:	120
The rear suspension travel:	129
Front wheel:	120/70/17
Rear wheel:	200/55/17

Price starting from: 19299 EUR

www.aprilia.lv | 08.05.2024.

Price with VAT. Price is shown only for informative purposes and may be changed without notification.